:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10297424

Oct 31, 2024 - 16:48 (UTC)

In epoch 321,794 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1249610 - 0.019337171 ETH®
49.16 USD

2 1249611 - 0.019339727 ETH®
49.17 USD

3 1249612 - 0.019317056 ETH&®
49.11 USD

4 1249613 - 0.019364469 ETH®
49.23 USD

S 1249614 - 0.019325764 ETH®
49.13 USD

6 1249615 - 0.065547343 ETH®
166.65 USD

7 1249616 - 0.019323841 ETH®
49.13 USD
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/10297424
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/321794
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1249610
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1249611
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1249612
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1249613
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1249614
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1249615
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1249616

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1249617

1249618

1249619

1249620

1249621

1249622

1249623

1249624

1249625

Validator Id

984811

Amount

0.019351265
49.20 USD

0.019327786
49.14 USD

0.019293714
49.05 USD

0.019332228
49.15 USD

0.019327435
49.13 USD

0.065501091
166.53 USD

0.019344165
49.18 USD

0.065544584
166.64 USD

0.019332729
49.15 USD

Amount

+ 0.046246080

117.58 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1249617
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1249618
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1249619
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1249620
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1249621
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1249622
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1249623
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1249624
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1249625
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/984811

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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